usa.siemens.com/switches
Features
•	Available in 30-200A ratings in both fusible and non-fusible versions
•	Type 1 and 3R enclosures for either indoor or outdoor applications
•	All switches comply with UL98 requirements and are UL listed in
	 file number E335018 as UL1741 Photovoltaic Disconnect Switches
•	Tested per UL requirements to control three separate
	 600VDC circuits in a single 3 pole switch

work of 3 switches by disconnecting up to 3 separate 600V DC circuits with the
help of 3 powerful magnets. Great results, more savings.
Ordering information
Ampere Rating
Indoor - Type 1 Outdoor - Type 3R
Rated Isc Per NEC Article 690Catalog Number Ship wt.(lbs.) Catalog Number Ship wt. (lbs.)
Negative Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Fusible 600V DC
30 HF361PV 14 HF361RPV 15 19.2 A
60 HF362PV 20 HF362RPV 21 38.4 A
100 HF363PV 25 HF363RPV 26 64.0 A
200 HF364PV 49 HF364RPV 50 128.0 A
Negative Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Non-Fusible 600V DC
30 HNF361PV 12 HNF361RPV 13 24.0 A
60 HNF362PV 19 HNF362RPV 20 48.0 A
100 HNF363PV 24 HNF363RPV 25 80.0 A
200 HNF364PV 47 HNF364RPV 48 160.0 A
Positive Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Fusible 600V DC
30 HF361PVPG 14 HF361RPVPG 15 19.2 A
60 HF362PVPG 20 HF362RPVPG 21 38.4 A
100 HF363PVPG 25 HF363RPVPG 26 64.0 A
200 HF364PVPG 49 HF364RPVPG 50 128.0 A
Positive Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Non-Fusible 600V DC
30 HNF361PVPG 12 HNF361RPVPG 13 24.0 A
60 HNF362PVPG 19 HNF362RPVPG 29 48.0 A
100 HNF363PVPG 24 HNF363RPVPG 25 80.0 A